
MS Run To Remember 5K

Overall Finish List

October 20, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Matthew Kenneth Witt              Ridgeland  MS         111    25   M       1 20-29               20:33.0      6:38/M
       2    Lauren Williams                   Ridgeland  MS          76    15   F       1 14-19               22:00.6      7:06/M
       3    Thomas Cullum                     Flora  MS              79    16   M       1 14-19               22:07.3      7:08/M
       4    Kenneth Villeret                  Ridgeland  MS          69    44   M       1 40-49               23:02.0      7:26/M
       5    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS             85    39   M       1 30-39               23:54.9      7:43/M
       6    stephen castellane                Jackson  MS            17    27   M       2 20-29               24:14.4      7:49/M
       7    Jenny Woodruff                    Jackson  MS            74    38   F       1 30-39               24:27.5      7:53/M
       8    Aspen Irvine                      Meridian  MS          115    15   F       2 14-19               24:46.7      7:59/M
       9    Brian Grantham                    Florence  MS           13    31   M       2 30-39               25:21.7      8:11/M
      10    Marko Horn                        Madison  MS           119    44   M       2 40-49               25:44.7      8:18/M
      11    Alexandra Cullom                  Flora  MS              83    11   F       1  0-13               25:53.7      8:21/M
      12    E. Thomas Cullum, III, MD         Flora  MS              78    51   M       1 50-59               26:02.7      8:24/M
      13    Andy Phillips                     Florence  MS           53    37   M       3 30-39               26:10.5      8:26/M
      14    Stephan Melgar                    Brandon  MS            84    32   M       4 30-39               26:31.3      8:33/M
      15    Kole McMillan                     Chunky  MS             90    10   M       1  0-13               27:39.8      8:55/M
      16    Sentel Easterling                 Mendenhall  MS        107    31   M       5 30-39               27:40.1      8:55/M
      17    Mark Leighton                     Pearl  MS              38    47   M       3 40-49               27:56.2      9:01/M
      18    Melinda Valliant                  Oxford  MS             66    45   F       1 40-49               28:22.3      9:09/M
      19    Shannon Bates                     Florence  MS          127    32   F       2 30-39               28:23.8      9:09/M
      20    Emily McCain                      Cleveland  MS         106    24   F       1 20-29               28:26.4      9:10/M
      21    David Adams                       Brandon  MS            77    34   M       6 30-39               28:34.1      9:13/M
      22    Eddy Addison                      Brandon  MS             2    34   M       7 30-39               28:54.8      9:19/M
      23    Keith Black                       Brandon  MS            10    46   M       4 40-49               29:02.1      9:22/M
      24    Melissa Fortenberry               Brandon  MS            23    36   F       3 30-39               29:03.9      9:22/M
      25    John Johnson                      Madison  MS            97    38   M       8 30-39               29:16.1      9:26/M
      26    Justin Barnette                   Pearl  MS               5    31   M       9 30-39               29:32.5      9:32/M
      27    Christina Leighton                Pearl  MS              95    44   F       2 40-49               29:52.0      9:38/M
      28    Ryan Jungers                      Madison  MS            35    29   M       3 20-29               29:54.3      9:39/M
      29    Debbie Jungers                    Brandon  MS            34    54   F       1 50-59               30:07.2      9:43/M
      30    Connor Cullom                     Flora  MS              82     9   M       2  0-13               30:15.0      9:45/M
      31    Ronda Wedgeworth                  Florence  MS           88    36   F       4 30-39               30:15.3      9:45/M
      32    Lylie Hawkins                     Brandon  MS           122    12   F       2  0-13               31:17.1     10:05/M
      33    Marilynne Williams                Ridgeland  MS          75    56   F       2 50-59               31:35.4     10:11/M
      34    Ashlee Bell                       Brandon  MS            87    27   F       2 20-29               32:58.1     10:38/M
      35    Jennifer Guynes                   Brandon  MS            27    50   F       3 50-59               33:09.5     10:42/M
      36    Casee Rhodus                      Jackson  MS            57    31   F       5 30-39               34:11.9     11:02/M
      37    Brooklyn Neely                    Pearl  MS              49    25   F       3 20-29               34:12.9     11:02/M
      38    Hugh Johnston                     Jackson  MS            33    47   M       5 40-49               34:14.3     11:03/M
      39    CAMERON BENTON                    Flowood  MS             7    40   F       3 40-49               34:22.5     11:05/M
      40    Shaun McDaniel                    Pearl  MS              48    34   M      10 30-39               35:00.4     11:17/M
      41    Megan Pierce                      Florence  MS           55    27   F       4 20-29               35:06.3     11:19/M
      42    April Tankersley                  Brandon  MS            64    30   F       6 30-39               35:24.3     11:25/M
      43    Tyler Armstrong                   Jackson  MS            96    42   M       6 40-49               35:25.5     11:25/M
      44    Wayne Shaw                        Oxford  MS             60    40   M       7 40-49               35:39.1     11:30/M
      45    Jeff Wheeler Jr                   Jackson  MS            72    50   M       2 50-59               35:58.5     11:36/M
      46    Holly McNeal                      Canton  MS            110    35   F       7 30-39               37:45.3     12:11/M
      47    Traci Byrd                        Brandon  MS           108    31   F       8 30-39               37:46.9     12:11/M
      48    Paul Walston                      Ridgeland  MS         116    34   M      11 30-39               38:42.1     12:29/M
      49    Kara Davis                        Ridgeland  MS         109    37   F       9 30-39               39:08.2     12:37/M
      50    Jennifer Dunnaway                 Brandon  MS            22    36   F      10 30-39               39:08.5     12:37/M
      51    Becky Walker                      Jackson  MS            70    65   F       1 60-99               39:41.9     12:48/M
      52    Justin May                        Jackson  MS            40    20   M       4 20-29               39:42.8     12:48/M
      53    Carroll Anne Mccoy                Madison  MS            45    35   M      12 30-39               40:20.6     13:01/M
      54    Jessica Akiona                    Flowood  MS             3    22   F       5 20-29               40:26.8     13:03/M
      55    Patrick McCoy                     Madison  MS            46    36   M      13 30-39               41:37.0     13:25/M
      56    Beth McDaniel                     Pearl  MS              47    34   F      11 30-39               42:38.3     13:45/M
      57    missy jackson                     Brandon  MS            32    45   F       4 40-49               42:44.1     13:47/M
      58    Laurie Gardner                    Pelahatchie  MS       123    48   F       5 40-49               45:00.8     14:31/M
      59    Stacy Lee                         Florence  MS           37    48   F       6 40-49               45:32.8     14:41/M
      60    Denise Laverty                    Brandon  MS            36    37   F      12 30-39               45:57.7     14:49/M
      61    Haley Perry                       Brandon  MS            51    35   F      13 30-39               46:42.2     15:04/M
      62    Kesha McBay                       Florence  MS           42    36   F      14 30-39               46:54.6     15:08/M
      63    Thomas Vanlandingham              Pearl  MS              68    27   M       5 20-29               47:02.6     15:10/M
      64    Lacy Acy                          Brandon  MS            80    25   F       6 20-29               47:42.2     15:23/M
      65    Dabbie Lindsey                    Pearl  MS              81    29   F       7 20-29               47:42.5     15:23/M
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      66    Robert Butler                     Pearl  MS              15    35   M      14 30-39               47:51.2     15:26/M
      67    Rachel Castle                     Pearl  MS              19    33   F      15 30-39               48:25.4     15:37/M
      68    Kira Berch                        Jackson  MS             8    30   F      16 30-39             1:01:46.3     19:55/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  

      *1    Caleb Trisdale                    Brandon  MS           121     8   M       1  0-13               31:19.1     10:06/M

      *2    Katelyn Williams                  Pearl  MS              99    12   F       1  0-13               32:24.5     10:27/M

      *3    Holly Trisdale                    Brandon  MS            94    11   F       2  0-13               32:25.8     10:27/M
       4    Rod Simmons                       Jackson  MS            91    38   M       1 30-39               37:19.2     12:02/M
       5    PAULA Chapman                     Morton  MS            124    47   F       1 40-49               39:24.8     12:43/M
       6    Laura Johnson                     Brandon  MS           126    49   F       2 40-49               40:56.0     13:12/M
       7    Sherry Usery                      Merigold  MS           65    46   F       3 40-49               40:57.3     13:13/M
       8    Mike McCain                       Cleveland  MS         105    55   M       1 50-59               42:30.2     13:43/M
       9    Otis Harthcock                    Florence  MS           29    56   M       2 50-59               44:09.0     14:15/M
      10    Kimberly Childress                Jackson  MS            89    40   F       4 40-49               45:27.7     14:40/M
      11    Susan Morris                      Clinton  MS            86    37   F       1 30-39               45:28.8     14:40/M
      12    Missy Phillips                    Florence  MS           54    38   F       2 30-39               46:45.2     15:05/M
      13    Jennifer Butler                   Pearl  MS              14    31   F       3 30-39               47:50.0     15:26/M
      14    Jamie Harthcock                   Florence  MS           28    11   M       2  0-13               47:56.0     15:28/M
      15    Tammy Harthcock                   Florence  MS           30    47   F       5 40-49               48:09.9     15:32/M
      16    Bailey Walters                    Pearl  MS             100    12   F       3  0-13               48:20.2     15:35/M
      17    Emily Ready                       Brandon  MS            56    26   F       1 20-29               48:24.0     15:37/M
      18    Jeanne Walters                    Pearl  MS             101    37   F       4 30-39               48:39.8     15:42/M
      19    Shelly Roberts                    Pearl  MS              98    35   F       5 30-39               48:40.8     15:42/M
      20    Kristi Trisdale                   Brandon  MS            92    36   F       6 30-39               49:05.4     15:50/M
      21    Chuck Trisdale                    Brandon  MS            93    43   M       1 40-49               49:06.5     15:50/M
      22    Melina Perry                      Cleveland  MS          52    40   F       6 40-49               50:17.8     16:13/M
      23    Richelle Ricotta                  Cleveland  MS          58    19   F       1 14-19               50:18.9     16:14/M
      24    Ashley Buie                       Pearl  MS             114    30   F       7 30-39               56:05.5     18:05/M
      25    Mystica Mosley                    Brandon  MS           113    31   F       8 30-39               56:06.5     18:06/M
      26    Melissa Swope                     Pearl  MS              63    26   F       2 20-29               59:54.4     19:19/M
      27    Crystal H. Robinson               Ridgeland  MS          59    26   F       3 20-29             1:01:45.7     19:55/M

      * Disqualified for running



MS Run To Remember 5K

Age Group Results

October 20, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

5K Run

Female 13 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Alexandra Cullom                  Flora  MS              83   11       11        25:53.7      8:21/M
       2    Lylie Hawkins                     Brandon  MS           122   12       32        31:17.1     10:05/M

Female 14 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lauren Williams                   Ridgeland  MS          76   15        2        22:00.6      7:06/M
       2    Aspen Irvine                      Meridian  MS          115   15        8        24:46.7      7:59/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily McCain                      Cleveland  MS         106   24       20        28:26.4      9:10/M
       2    Ashlee Bell                       Brandon  MS            87   27       34        32:58.1     10:38/M
       3    Brooklyn Neely                    Pearl  MS              49   25       37        34:12.9     11:02/M
       4    Megan Pierce                      Florence  MS           55   27       41        35:06.3     11:19/M
       5    Jessica Akiona                    Flowood  MS             3   22       54        40:26.8     13:03/M
       6    Lacy Acy                          Brandon  MS            80   25       64        47:42.2     15:23/M
       7    Dabbie Lindsey                    Pearl  MS              81   29       65        47:42.5     15:23/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jenny Woodruff                    Jackson  MS            74   38        7        24:27.5      7:53/M
       2    Shannon Bates                     Florence  MS          127   32       19        28:23.8      9:09/M
       3    Melissa Fortenberry               Brandon  MS            23   36       24        29:03.9      9:22/M
       4    Ronda Wedgeworth                  Florence  MS           88   36       31        30:15.3      9:45/M
       5    Casee Rhodus                      Jackson  MS            57   31       36        34:11.9     11:02/M
       6    April Tankersley                  Brandon  MS            64   30       42        35:24.3     11:25/M
       7    Holly McNeal                      Canton  MS            110   35       46        37:45.3     12:11/M
       8    Traci Byrd                        Brandon  MS           108   31       47        37:46.9     12:11/M
       9    Kara Davis                        Ridgeland  MS         109   37       49        39:08.2     12:37/M
      10    Jennifer Dunnaway                 Brandon  MS            22   36       50        39:08.5     12:37/M
      11    Beth McDaniel                     Pearl  MS              47   34       56        42:38.3     13:45/M
      12    Denise Laverty                    Brandon  MS            36   37       60        45:57.7     14:49/M
      13    Haley Perry                       Brandon  MS            51   35       61        46:42.2     15:04/M
      14    Kesha McBay                       Florence  MS           42   36       62        46:54.6     15:08/M
      15    Rachel Castle                     Pearl  MS              19   33       67        48:25.4     15:37/M
      16    Kira Berch                        Jackson  MS             8   30       68      1:01:46.3     19:55/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Melinda Valliant                  Oxford  MS             66   45       18        28:22.3      9:09/M
       2    Christina Leighton                Pearl  MS              95   44       27        29:52.0      9:38/M
       3    CAMERON BENTON                    Flowood  MS             7   40       39        34:22.5     11:05/M
       4    missy jackson                     Brandon  MS            32   45       57        42:44.1     13:47/M
       5    Laurie Gardner                    Pelahatchie  MS       123   48       58        45:00.8     14:31/M
       6    Stacy Lee                         Florence  MS           37   48       59        45:32.8     14:41/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Debbie Jungers                    Brandon  MS            34   54       29        30:07.2      9:43/M
       2    Marilynne Williams                Ridgeland  MS          75   56       33        31:35.4     10:11/M
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       3    Jennifer Guynes                   Brandon  MS            27   50       35        33:09.5     10:42/M

Female 60 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Becky Walker                      Jackson  MS            70   65       51        39:41.9     12:48/M

Male 13 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kole McMillan                     Chunky  MS             90   10       15        27:39.8      8:55/M
       2    Connor Cullom                     Flora  MS              82    9       30        30:15.0      9:45/M

Male 14 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Thomas Cullum                     Flora  MS              79   16        3        22:07.3      7:08/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Matthew Kenneth Witt              Ridgeland  MS         111   25        1        20:33.0      6:38/M
       2    stephen castellane                Jackson  MS            17   27        6        24:14.4      7:49/M
       3    Ryan Jungers                      Madison  MS            35   29       28        29:54.3      9:39/M
       4    Justin May                        Jackson  MS            40   20       52        39:42.8     12:48/M
       5    Thomas Vanlandingham              Pearl  MS              68   27       63        47:02.6     15:10/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS             85   39        5        23:54.9      7:43/M
       2    Brian Grantham                    Florence  MS           13   31        9        25:21.7      8:11/M
       3    Andy Phillips                     Florence  MS           53   37       13        26:10.5      8:26/M
       4    Stephan Melgar                    Brandon  MS            84   32       14        26:31.3      8:33/M
       5    Sentel Easterling                 Mendenhall  MS        107   31       16        27:40.1      8:55/M
       6    David Adams                       Brandon  MS            77   34       21        28:34.1      9:13/M
       7    Eddy Addison                      Brandon  MS             2   34       22        28:54.8      9:19/M
       8    John Johnson                      Madison  MS            97   38       25        29:16.1      9:26/M
       9    Justin Barnette                   Pearl  MS               5   31       26        29:32.5      9:32/M
      10    Shaun McDaniel                    Pearl  MS              48   34       40        35:00.4     11:17/M
      11    Paul Walston                      Ridgeland  MS         116   34       48        38:42.1     12:29/M
      12    Carroll Anne Mccoy                Madison  MS            45   35       53        40:20.6     13:01/M
      13    Patrick McCoy                     Madison  MS            46   36       55        41:37.0     13:25/M
      14    Robert Butler                     Pearl  MS              15   35       66        47:51.2     15:26/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kenneth Villeret                  Ridgeland  MS          69   44        4        23:02.0      7:26/M
       2    Marko Horn                        Madison  MS           119   44       10        25:44.7      8:18/M
       3    Mark Leighton                     Pearl  MS              38   47       17        27:56.2      9:01/M
       4    Keith Black                       Brandon  MS            10   46       23        29:02.1      9:22/M
       5    Hugh Johnston                     Jackson  MS            33   47       38        34:14.3     11:03/M
       6    Tyler Armstrong                   Jackson  MS            96   42       43        35:25.5     11:25/M
       7    Wayne Shaw                        Oxford  MS             60   40       44        35:39.1     11:30/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    E. Thomas Cullum, III, MD         Flora  MS              78   51       12        26:02.7      8:24/M
       2    Jeff Wheeler Jr                   Jackson  MS            72   50       45        35:58.5     11:36/M

5K Walk

Female 13 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katelyn Williams                  Pearl  MS              99   12        2        32:24.5     10:27/M
       2    Holly Trisdale                    Brandon  MS            94   11        3        32:25.8     10:27/M
       3    Bailey Walters                    Pearl  MS             100   12       16        48:20.2     15:35/M



Female 14 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Richelle Ricotta                  Cleveland  MS          58   19       23        50:18.9     16:14/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily Ready                       Brandon  MS            56   26       17        48:24.0     15:37/M
       2    Melissa Swope                     Pearl  MS              63   26       26        59:54.4     19:19/M
       3    Crystal H. Robinson               Ridgeland  MS          59   26       27      1:01:45.7     19:55/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Susan Morris                      Clinton  MS            86   37       11        45:28.8     14:40/M
       2    Missy Phillips                    Florence  MS           54   38       12        46:45.2     15:05/M
       3    Jennifer Butler                   Pearl  MS              14   31       13        47:50.0     15:26/M
       4    Jeanne Walters                    Pearl  MS             101   37       18        48:39.8     15:42/M
       5    Shelly Roberts                    Pearl  MS              98   35       19        48:40.8     15:42/M
       6    Kristi Trisdale                   Brandon  MS            92   36       20        49:05.4     15:50/M
       7    Ashley Buie                       Pearl  MS             114   30       24        56:05.5     18:05/M
       8    Mystica Mosley                    Brandon  MS           113   31       25        56:06.5     18:06/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    PAULA Chapman                     Morton  MS            124   47        5        39:24.8     12:43/M
       2    Laura Johnson                     Brandon  MS           126   49        6        40:56.0     13:12/M
       3    Sherry Usery                      Merigold  MS           65   46        7        40:57.3     13:13/M
       4    Kimberly Childress                Jackson  MS            89   40       10        45:27.7     14:40/M
       5    Tammy Harthcock                   Florence  MS           30   47       15        48:09.9     15:32/M
       6    Melina Perry                      Cleveland  MS          52   40       22        50:17.8     16:13/M

Male 13 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Caleb Trisdale                    Brandon  MS           121    8        1        31:19.1     10:06/M
       2    Jamie Harthcock                   Florence  MS           28   11       14        47:56.0     15:28/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rod Simmons                       Jackson  MS            91   38        4        37:19.2     12:02/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chuck Trisdale                    Brandon  MS            93   43       21        49:06.5     15:50/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike McCain                       Cleveland  MS         105   55        8        42:30.2     13:43/M
       2    Otis Harthcock                    Florence  MS           29   56        9        44:09.0     14:15/M



MS Run To Remember 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

October 20, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Leif Horn                         Madison  MS           117     8   M       1  0-99                7:33.6      7:33/M
       2    Gatling Myers                     Canton  MS            104     6   M       2  0-99                9:23.1      9:23/M
       3    Lars Horn                         Madison  MS           120     6   M       3  0-99                9:32.4      9:32/M
       4    Ceatan Gwins                      Madison  MS           112     5   F       1  0-99                9:37.7      9:37/M
       5    Nate Woodruff                     Jackson  MS           125     6   M       4  0-99                9:42.3      9:42/M
       6    Freya Horn                        Madison  MS           118     3   F       2  0-99               11:53.2     11:53/M
       7    Gauge Myers                       Canton  MS            103     6   M       5  0-99               12:17.9     12:17/M
       8    Avery Addison                     Brandon  MS             1     7   F       3  0-99               12:54.0     12:54/M
       9    Edi Craft                         Canton  MS            102    10   F       4  0-99               13:13.3     13:13/M
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